

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 8406/2010 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2010

(From the judgement and order dated 04/03/2010 in CRLA No. 408/1999
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GURCHARAN SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

Date: 21/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K.Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Harish Chandra Pant, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master