

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R P A N K A J B H A N D A R I

Criminal Appeal No(s). 40/2011

GURCHARAN SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 10/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Rekha Giri, Adv.  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr K.K.Mahalik, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks time is granted to the appellant to file  
additional documents.

The ld. Counsel for the respondent-State does not wish  
to file additional documents.

List again on 31.10.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar